July

Sunday

M onday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1992

Saturday

2

Independence Day

Bikini introduced in Paris in 1946

38

Liberty Bell cracked in 1835

10

Julius Caesar born in 100 B.C.

13

14

Bastille Day

15

Rembrandt born in 1606

16

1st parking meters Tulsa OK in 1935,
Apollo 11 mission launched in 1969

17

20

One small step for a man... First man on
the moon in 1969

21

22

Rat Catchers Day

23

24

27

28

29

30

August 1992

10

14 15 16

17

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

21 22 23

24

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

28 29 30

23 24 25 26 27 28 29




