T		1	<b>T</b> 7
J	u	Ļ	<b>.y</b>

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	Independence Day
Bikini introduced in Paris in 1946	6	7	R Liberty Bell cracked in 1835	9	10	11
Julius Caesar born in 100 B.C.	13	14 Bastille Day	15 Rembrandt born in 1606	16 1st parking meters Tulsa OK in 1935, Apollo 11 mission launched in 1969	17	18
19	20 One small step for a man First man on the moon in 1969	21	Rat Catchers Day	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	
					June     1992       1     2     3     4     5     6       7     8     9     10     11     12     13       14     15     16     17     18     19     20       21     22     23     24     28     26     27       28     29     30     30     30     30     30	August 1992